3, 4 and 8 Times Tables Treasure Hunt

Instructions

The teacher will hide cards with numbers and letters on around the classroom. Work out the calculations on your
treasure hunt sheets and find the answer to the calculation. Write the answer and its corresponding letter in the

columns on your table.

The first team to find all of the number and letter combinations wins!

Team name:

Question

Your answer

Letter

3x9=

4x2=

8x7 =

3x10=

4x4=

8x 6=

3x8=

4x3=

8x4=

3xb=

4x5=

5x5=

3x5=

4x6=

8x5=

3x2=

4x/ =

8x8=

3x1=

4x9=
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3, 4 and 8 Times Tables Treasure Hunt

Answers

Team name:
Question Your answer Letter
3x9= 27 Q
4x2= 8 W
8x7 = 56 E
3x10= 30 R
4xb= 16 T
8xb= 48 Y
3x8= 24 U
4x3= 12 I
8x4= 32 O
3xb= 18 P
4x5= 20 A
5x5= 25 S
3x5= 15 D
4x6= 24 F
8x5= 40 G
3x2= 6 H
4x7 = 28 J
8x8= 64 K
3x1= 3 L
4x9= 36 C
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